•  5
MCC 1024.1
MCC Albany 64 9 414 1700 | thehubalbany@mcclabel.com | www.mcc-albany.co.nz
mcc.newzealand         MCC Label | www.mcclabel.com
Direct thermal labels, in stock at MCC Albany. No ribbon required.
Premium top-coated paper with high quality, broad spectrum
adhesive. Please note the rolls are all maximum diameter for
tabletop (76mm core) and desktop (25mm core) thermal printers.
We perf between each label to make them easy to use. Cartons
of 8 rolls (76mm core) and 20 rolls (25mm core).
•	 Blank, white paper, direct thermal (no ribbon required)
•	 76, 38 and 25mm diameter core options, ex stock
•	 All max OD (outer diameter) for Zebra & Datamax printers
•	 Perforated between each label
Direct Thermal Labels (ex stock) – Priced per roll
 mcc id code size
(wxh, mm)
face
stock across labels
(per roll)
core
(mm)
rolls
(per carton)
split
carton
full
carton**
fsc®
paper
Direct Thermal 76mm Core, Permanent Adhesive
400038 DT040025MP 40 x 25 Matt DT 1 5,000 76 8 $76.14 $62.84
400024 DT051024MP 51 x 24 Matt DT 1 5,000 76 8 $76.14 $62.84
401498 DT033050MP 33 x 50 Matt DT 3 6,000 76 8 $76.14 $62.84
400014 DT076048MP 76 x 48 Matt DT 1 3,000 76 8 $76.14 $62.84
400023 DT099099MP 99 x 99 Matt DT 1 1,500 76 8 $76.14 $62.84
400019• DT100060MP 100 x 60 Matt DT 1 2,000 76 10 $76.14 $62.84
400040 DT101035MP 101 x 35 Matt DT 1 4,000 76 8 $76.14 $62.84
400042 DT101048MP 101 x 48 Matt DT 1  3,000 76 8 $76.14 $62.84
400017 DT101073MP 101 x 73 Matt DT 1 2,000 76 8 $76.14 $62.84
401803 DT101149MP 101 x 149 Matt DT 1 1,000 76 8 $76.14 $62.84
Direct Thermal 25mm Cores, Permanent Adhesive
400016 DT040025MP25 40 x 25 Matt DT 1 2,500 25 20 $40.30 $33.62
400027 DT051024MP25 51 x 24 Matt DT 1 2,500 25 20 $40.30 $33.62
400036 DT033050MP25 33 x 50 Matt DT 3 3,000 25 20 $40.30 $33.62
400015 DT076048MP25 76 x 48 Matt DT 1 1,500 25 20 $40.30 $33.62
400013 DT099099MP25 99 x 99 Matt DT 1 750 25 20 $40.30 $33.62
401504• DT100060MP25 100 x 60 Matt DT 1 1,000 25 20 $40.30 $33.62
400052 DT101035MP25 101 x 35 Matt DT 1 2,000 25 20 $40.30 $33.62
400054 DT101048MP25 101 x 48 Matt DT 1 1,500 25 20 $40.30 $33.62
400059 DT101073MP25 101 x 73 Matt DT 1 1,000 25 20 $40.30 $33.62
400060 DT101149MP25 101 x 149 Matt DT 1 500 25 20 $40.30 $33.62
Direct Thermal, Different Cores, Permanent Adhesive
469522 DT101149MP19 101x149 (Roll OD 57mm) Matt DT 1 80 19 50 – $5.95
400029 DT070200MP38 70 x 200 Matt DT 1 325 38 20 $40.30 $33.62
Linerless Labels 42mm Core, Permanent Adhesive
mcc id code size
(wxh, mm)
face
stock across labels
(per roll)
core
(mm)
rolls
(per carton)
price
per roll
full
carton**
fsc®
paper
459479 Linerless DT 102mm x 100m Thermal Linerless 1 – 42 6 $23.00 $138.00
• This item has no perforations between labels  |  ** Full carton rate applies to purchasing full cartons only
Direct Thermal Labels
Drawings are NOT
ACTUAL SIZE and
NOT ALL SIZES are
shown
DT101149MP25 &
DT101149MP
LINERLESS DT
102mm x 100m
DT099099MP25
DT033050MP25 (3 across)